August 2019
1/7
New 06 Size Items Now Available to the NFB and NFR Lines
August 2019
2/7
The Ø6 FINEBALL, along with the current Ø8 and Ø10 lines, are an efficient and affordable solution that

Insert Designation
Recommended machining conditions Coated
ap
(mm)
Feed
(mm/tooth) TT
55
15
TT
55
25
TT
25
10
NFR 060A-R03 0.05-0.15 0.10-0.05
060A-R05 0.05-0.15 0.10-0.05
060A-R10 0.05-0.15 0.10-0.05
Size Dimension (mm)
DC S RE APMX
060 6 2 0.3-1.0 2.0
: Standard item
: Standard item
Insert
NFR 06
S DC
AP
M
X
RE
Straight cutting edge
Helical cutting edge
August 2019
4/7
Designation Dimension (mm) Coolant Fig. InsertDCX RE DCONMS OAL LH LU BHTA
TNF 060-10M 6 3 10 80 30 15 7.5º  2 NFB 060…
NFR 060A…060-30-L80 6 3 10 80 36.3 30 -  1
Steel shank type
TNF 060
D
C

스텝 다운
Step down
고이송 가공
High feed milling
T홈 가공
T slotting
코어 가공
Core milling
캐비티 가공
Cavity milling
Fig.1 Fig.2
August 2019
5/7
Designation Dimension (mm) InsertDCX RE DCONMS OAL LH
TNF 060-06-CT-L60 6 3 6 60 15 NFB 060…
NFR 060A…060-06-CT-L80 6 3 6 80 20
060-06-CT-L92 6 3 6 92 35
060-06-CT-L120 6 3 6 120 65
060-06-CT-L140 6 3 6 140 25
Tungsten carbide shank type
TNF 060…-CT-L…
Designation
Screw Wrench